Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/12/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

05/13/2023 11:00 AM | Strike

Description

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

10101 Sunbrook Dr, Beverly Hills, CA

90210

POINT OF CONTACT: CLARE (310)

770-6889

RUSH PULL TODAY: ADDITION(S):

R

General

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top 8'x48"

8'W X 48"L X 30"H
NOTE - NO INSERT / WITH GREY BASE FABRIC IF POSSIBLE.

Dining Chairs - Buenos Aires - Chrome

-~ Velvet

l raw )

!

" Buenos Aires Dining Chair Chrome - Back & Seat Cushion White

Qtty

12018 Coyne Street
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0006284

Harper Sloane Productions

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$450.00

$§22.00

T

T

Total RUSH PULL TODAY: ADDITION(S):

Sofas - Dubai - Love Seat White Boucle 6'
69"W x 36"L x 30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White
Boucle W/ Wood Trim
30"W x 30D x 28"H

Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet
20'D x 16"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Shelves - Buenos Aires - Plexi Black & White
42"W x 58 I 1/2045380 § H

Dining Chairs - Buenos Aires - Chrome

Buenos Aires Dining Chair Chrome - Back & Seat Cushion White

" Velvet

I 5

!

Bars - Vancouver - Mirror Straight 8'
NOTE - PAINTED IN WHITE
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$450.00

$250.00

$90.00

$150.00

$200.00

$22.00

$500.00

T

Total

$900.00

$44.00

$944.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

$360.00

$300.00

$200.00

$352.00

$500.00

Tof2



Description

Napkins - Dupioni W/ Grey Linen Backing - Grey

Services

Discount
Comm Inv#5792(remaining) applied

RESTOCKING SERVICE FEE:
Installers: Install + Strike (2 guys)
Trucking: 24'

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

DELIVERY / LABOR COST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF MORE ITEMS ARE
ADDED TO THE ORDER.

PDF Generated on 06/26/2023 @ 09:24 AM PST

Qtty Price

18 $4.00 T

Total General

1 $-772.80
1 $375.00
1 $800.00
1 $350.00 T
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

§72.00

$3,684.00

$-772.80

$375.00
$800.00
$350.00

$150.00

$4,628.00
$902.20
$472.91
($0.00)
$6,003.11
($0.00)
$6,003.11
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